Fabricated or Induced llIness:
Finding a Fair Way Forward

Monday 17t - Tuesday 18'" March 2025

Programme

Monday 17t March

12.00  Arrival and Registration St George's House
12.45 Lunch Dining Room
14.00 Welcome and Introduction Vicars' Hall

Gary McKeone, Chair
Programme Director, St George's House

14.15 Background to Fll, The contemporary context Vicars' Hall
and the challenges ahead

Emeritus Professor Andrew Bilson

University of Central Lancashire / Parents Families
and Allies Network

Followed by plenary discussion

14.45 Breakout Groups Syndicate Rooms

Each group will have 3 questions to deal with in the

session
15.45  Afternoon Tea Vicars' Hall
16.00 Feedback from Breakout Groups Vicars' Hall
17.00  Evensong (Optional — please be seated by 17.05) St George's Chapel
18.15 Legal Panel - Fll and the Law Vicars' Hall

Chaired by Professor Luke Clements
Cerebra Professor of Law and Social Justice, The
School of Law

COORDINATING STAFF AT ST GEORGE'S HOUSE
Gary McKeone, Programme Director

Caroline Biggin, Consultation Coordinator, Tel 01753 848851
Catherine Morgan, House Manager




19.15

19.30

20.30

20.45

21.30

Break
Dinner
After Dinner Tea & Coffee

A Personal Perspective

Kaydence Drayak

Tour of St George's Chapel - led by Lt Colonel John
Moody, OBE (you will be met in the Vicars' Hall at
21.25)

Tuesday 18 March

07.30

08.00

08.00-
09.00

09.00

09.30

10.30

11.15

11.30

12.30

12.45

14.00

Mattins (Optional)

Holy Communion (Optional)

Breakfast & Check out
Please bring all luggage to the Vicars' Hall

Review of Day 1 and setting the agenda for
Day 2

Breakout Groups

Feedback from Breakout Groups and Plenary
Tea & Coffee

Actions and Next Steps

Closing Remarks

Lunch

Departures

COORDINATING STAFF AT ST GEORGE'S HOUSE
Gary McKeone, Programme Director

Caroline Biggin, Consultation Coordinator, Tel 01753 848851
Catherine Morgan, House Manager
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