Fabricated or Induced Illness: Finding a Fair Way Forward

Monday 17th – Tuesday 18th March 2025

Programme

Monday 17th March

12.00	Arrival and Registration	St George's House
12.45	Lunch	Dining Room
14.00	Welcome and Introduction	Vicars' Hall
	Gary McKeone, Chair Programme Director, St George's House	
14.15	Background to FII, The contemporary context and the challenges ahead	Vicars' Hall
	Emeritus Professor Andrew Bilson University of Central Lancashire / Parents Families and Allies Network	
	Followed by plenary discussion	
14.45	Breakout Groups	Syndicate Rooms
	Each group will have 3 questions to deal with in the session	
15.45	Afternoon Tea	Vicars' Hall
16.00	Feedback from Breakout Groups	Vicars' Hall
17.00	Evensong (Optional – please be seated by 17.05)	St George's Chapel
18.15	Legal Panel – FII and the Law	Vicars' Hall
	Chaired by Professor Luke Clements Cerebra Professor of Law and Social Justice, The School of Law	



	19.15	Break	
	19.30	Dinner	Dining Room
	20.30	After Dinner Tea & Coffee	Vicars' Hall
	20.45	A Personal Perspective	Vicars' Hall
		Kaydence Drayak	
	21.30	Tour of St George's Chapel – led by Lt Colonel John Moody, OBE (you will be met in the Vicars' Hall at 21.25)	St George's Chapel
	Tuesday	⁷ 18 th March	
	07.30	Mattins (<i>Optional</i>)	St George's Chapel
	08.00	Holy Communion (<i>Optional</i>)	St George's Chapel
	08.00-	Breakfast & Check out	Dining Room
	09.00	Please bring all luggage to the Vicars' Hall	
	09.00	Review of Day 1 and setting the agenda for Day 2	Vicars' Hall
	09.30	Breakout Groups	Syndicate Rooms
	10.30	Feedback from Breakout Groups and Plenary	Vicars' Hall
	11.15	Tea & Coffee	Vicars' Hall
	11.30	Actions and Next Steps	Vicars' Hall
	12.30	Closing Remarks	Vicars' Hall
	12.45	Lunch	Vicars' Hall
	1/ 00	Departures	

14.00 Departures

